
NAPTON VILLAGE HALL HIRE FEES – 2022/3

FACILITY

Sole occupancy
including Grounds

Main Hall Only *

Jubilee Room Only *

Committee Rooms

PER SESSION
Morning OR Afternoon

OR Evening

TWO SESSIONS
Morning & Afternoon

OR Afternoon & Evening

DAILY
Including

Saturday & Sunday
Community Non-Resident

or Profit Making
Community Non-Resident

or Profit Making
Community Non-Resident

or Profit Making

£35.00

£18.00

£15.00

£ 10.00

£50.00

£25.00

£18.00

£10.00

£50.00

£25.00

£18.00

£15.00

£75.00

£35.00

£25.00

£18.00

£75.00

£35.00

£25.00

£18.00

£100.00

£55.00

£35.00

£25.00

* Includes Shared Use of Kitchen, Toilet Facilities & Car Park

If Main Hall & Jubilee Room are both booked they will be charged at Sole Occupancy Rate, as will parties.

The Committee reserves the right to alter charges to facilitate the best use of the hall


	NAPTON VILLAGE HALL HIRE FEES – 2022/3
	FACILITY
	Sole occupancy  including Grounds                 
	Main Hall Only          *
	Jubilee Room Only   * 
	PER SESSION
	TWO SESSIONS
	DAILY

	If Main Hall & Jubilee Room are both booked they w

