FACILITY	PER SESSION Morning OR Afternoon OR Evening		TWO SESSIONS Morning & Afternoon OR Afternoon & Evening		DAILY Including Saturday & Sunday	
	Sole occupancy including Grounds	£35.00	£50.00	£50.00	£75.00	£75.00
Main Hall Only *	£18.00	£25.00	£25.00	£35.00	£35.00	£55.00
Jubilee Room Only *	£15.00	£18.00	£18.00	£25.00	£25.00	£35.00
Committee Rooms	£ 10.00	£10.00	£15.00	£18.00	£18.00	£25.00
If Main Ha	all & Jubilee Roo	des Shared Use of om are both booked tee reserves the right to	they will be cha	rged at Sole Occu	pancy Rate, as	will parties.